
m NOTICE
BID NOTICE

Summit Township Supervisors
art accepting sealed bids tor the
purchasing of a newtruck, equal
to a F-700 4 wheal drive, dlacal
angina, American made, with a
10foot spreader box. Contactthe
secretary lor specifications.
814-047-8313. The sealed bkk
w«l be open on May 4, 1803 at
SCO pm. at the home ofthe sec-
retary. Summit Township Super-
visors reserve the right to reject
any and al bids.

Summit Townehlp
Supervisors

ole Prlecllla Watson
RD 81, Sox 280 Austin, PA

Fellow farmers are you cur-
rently experiencing finan-
cial difficulties or have you
had difficulties in the past?
For helpful information
phone 717-653-0214

18720
814/647-8313

Gypsy Moth Notice
Public Notice is hereby given that Miller
Ag-Craft Ltd. P.0.8. 4746, Gettysburg,
Pa. 17325, will be conducting Gypsy Moth
Suppression. Treatment will begin ap-
proximately May 1, 1993 thru June 15,
1993 in Alleghany, Beaver, Butler, Craw-
ford, Lawrence, and Mercer Counties. If
interested in more information, contact

Jim Miller at (717) 337-1000
or Fax # (717) 337-1969

ISCELLANEOUS
SAVE MONEY ON
WOODWORKING

MACHINES'
Band saws, jointers, plan-
ers, routers, scroll saws,
drill presses, table saws,
sanders, lathes, shapers,
dust collectors & more in
stock. 30 Day Free Trial' 1
Year Warranty Call For
Low Prices
1-800-445-4669 Terre Hill

Pa

(2) Mobile homes, 14x60'
W/3BR, 12x55' W/3BR.
Best offer. 410-442-2114
after 6PM
75' layover antenna tower
with winch, reversable
transmission and I’/« HP
motor Reese -Class 111
trailer hitch 717-354-0605
(7) ceiling fans w/belts, hy-
draulic motor $800; 4' floor
fan, Honda engine good
condition, $4OO Lancaster
Co 717-733-4231

Sterling Co, Derby, CT,
PUMP ORGAN, late
1800's, knee bellows, ex-
cellent condition, needle-
point stool, $9OO
609/478-2105
WANTED Standing tim-
ber. Veneer, sawmill or
firewood grade Select or
clear cut or dead standing
trees. Baltimore, Harford,
Cecil or York Co areas
410/592-5515

BUYING Shoe repairing
equipment, lasts, stitchers,
tools, stretchers, findings,
leather sewing machines,
related items. BUYING
antique gas range and
cheap goats. Walter Wala-
cavage, Box 147A, Pitman,
PA 17964, 717/648-3856

WANTED' Used tools and
machinery. Buy, Sell,
Trade, Consign or Finder
B J TOOL & SUPPLY, RT
422W, Myerstown, PA
1-800-772-9845

Drafting table, Large
Frame Simplicity Revita-
lizer, ’/.” Snap-on socket
set, (2) Michelin
PI 75/70R14XA4
215-579-2501

Weakfish/blue/flounder/
tuna Book now for sum-
mer season. Call Captain
Jim, Cape May, NJ
609/624-1461, Maid Mar-
ian Charters, Mt Joy, PA

Farm Toys-Collec.or Se-
nes, Show Tractors, Pedal
Tractors, Trucks-for sale at
all tames Visit our large dis-
play during business
hours Wengers Farm Ma-
chinery, Inc, 251 S Race
St , Myerstown, PA
717/866-2130

Wire rabbit cages, feeders,
watering system, nest
boxes (717)933-5239.

Irrigation System
6” pump, 8 cyl.
Chrysler Engine,

6”, 4” and 2”
pipe. Covers

approx. 12 acres.
Lots of sprinklers,

elbows and
fittings.

Used Wooden
8 qt. Strawberry
Trays good for
pick-your-own

operation.

Phone after 5 pm
(717)633-1239

MEAT CUTTING BAND-
SAW, $323 Call
800-445-4669
Mennomte carriage in fair
condition, Couple 1000' ir-
rigation pipe
717-354-4430

PAYING TOP DOLLAR
FOR ORIGINAL WIDE AT-
TIC FLOORS WE RE-
MOVE 717/229-2806

Queen box springs, mat-
tress, Lazyboy reclmer, like
new, (2) Flexsteel reclm-
ers, new trash compactor,
stereo, air compressor, re-
frigerator dolly, gas brush-
wacker (410)357-5820

WANTED TO BUY:
Old Loghouses, Summer Kitchens, Early Timber
Frame Houses For Removal. Old House Interior

Salvage, Old Wide Attic Flooring, Old Wide
Roof Boards, Chestnut Logs, Gramery Boards

(No Whole Barns) I Travel The Farthest,
Pay The Most, and Buy O ■ The Spoil

215/857-5504 or 1002 Anytime!

I IVE GAME FISH Flngertlngt and Adult*, LargeLIVt Bi*. £eHd art Rock 8a..,

Broaitt Grapple*. Trout. Channal Cat*. Bullhead*.
* Wallaya*. Parch, Minnow*. Northern*, PJpk*'*L
* Muikle*. Rad Gill*. Mullat*. Carp. Eol*. Turtle*.

Froflt , | trui| carp. Al*o Aquatic Plant* and Water
/■v' Lille*. COLORFUL CATALOG *2.00.

Truck. Air and Parcel Po*l Delivery.

ZETTS FISH HATCHERIES
DRIFTING. PENNA. I«S4

Phone; «14-345-53ST

TROUT
Michelfelder's
Trout Farm, Inc. \

R.D. 2, Boyertown, Xm
Pa. 19512 VIM

215-367-2769 WS?
Serving Restaurants,

Game Assns., Private Stocking
For Over 30 Years

Call For PriceQuotes
—LIVEDELIVERY

PAINTED
ROOFING
ft SIDING

• Oalvanlzsd/Qalvalums
• 28/26 Gauge
• 3 Major Brands Available
• Large Stock Trim 6 Sheet
• IV Crimp Metal

AS LOW AS
s32°° per/aq.

Conestoga
Building Supply

Nmt HoMmml, PA 17M7
717-384-3613 or
1-800-844-9484

uJ AUTOS

1981 Chevy van, 12 pas-
senger 350 V-8, dual air,
new transmission $3,395
negotiable (717)437-2361
or 437-3256
1989 Pontiac 6000LE, V6
automatic, A/C, clean,
58,000 miles, $5BOO
717/438-3205

$5OOO 717/656-4343 after
4 30pm
1987 34'/?' Sunline Travel
Trailer, good condition
Good fishing $B5OO-060
215-378-4861
Battery Operated E/Z Go
Golf Cart w/36 volt battery
charger Equipped w/head
& tail lights, $725
717/865-5957

90 Olds Calais
4 Or, Blua, Quad 4
Aluminum Wheels

Loaded, 10,000 Miles
$7,995

90 Plymouth Horizon
4 Miles,

Stick
$4,400

91 Honda Civic DX,
4 Door, Automatic,
A/C, 28,000 Miles'67 Chrysler Newport

4-door hardtop, $2,500
(215)723-6443

$8,400

'9O Dodge Window Van, 8
passenger, automatic,
cruise, $5,700 Zartman
Dodge 717-626-8551

Burkholders Auto
Danville, PA

717-437-3848

ICJsI TRUCKS &

TRAILERS

48' homemade double
drop trailer, excellent con-
dition, $2OOO
410-239-7252
81 Int 2600 tdm axle, 22'
flat dump, w/gram sides, 56
GVW, 80 Int 1800, 20 ft
flat, w/gram sides, 27
GVW, 78 Ford P6OO step
van. 15GVW. 74 Ford 750
Cab/chassis 27GVW, 65
GMC 5000, 22 ft van body,
27 GVW (609)358-0831

8500 gallon aluminum tank
trailer w/vapor recovery
and sculley system, bottom
load. $3,750
(215)343-0156
'B5 Chevy Sport Van, 12
passenger. 350 auto , PB,
PS, AM-FM cassette,
mechanically good, needs
paint, $2,900
717-733-2873
'B6 Ford 350 diesel, 80,000
highway miles, very good
condition, $9500
215/395-6557.
'B6 GMC High Sierra, HD,
Vi ton. 305 auto , PB, PS,
air. AM-FM, 6,100 GVW,
29,000 original miles, like
new, 1 owner, $6,700
717-733-2873
'B7 Chevy C2O HD, V. ton
pickup, 350 FI, auto, PS,
PB, air, AM-FM, dual
tanks, 8,600 GVW, blue &

white, $7,400
717-733-2873

'B7 Chevy C3O Silverado,
3+3, crew cab, 454 auto,
PS. PB. PW, PDL, cruise,
tilt, air, AM-FM, towmg
package, high rise fiber-
glass cap, 37,000 miles,
like new 717-733-2873
’B7 Dodge D350 LE
Pickup, 47,000 miles, fully
equip Zartman Dodge

RECREATIONAL 717-626-8551
VEHICLES 87 Ford XL F250, 4x4 w/8’

stake body, 351 auto, PB,
1977 Dodge Coachmen
van-type motor home, 8,600 GVW 41,000 miles,
360-VB, sleeps 4, self- !*«•"«"* =2"2™ ,on '
[Contained, well kept, $8,900 717-733-2873

'BB Chevy C7O with or with-
out 18' cargo van, 366, 5
spd.PS.PB, 23,000 GVW,
65,000 miles, 1 owner,
$8,900 717-733-2873
'BB Chevy K3O 4 dually,
350 FI, auto, PS, PB, air,
AM-FM, lock-out hubs,
54,000 miles, 1 owner,
white, $10,500
717-733-2873
'BB Ford Custom F250 HD
Vt ton 4x4, 351 EFI, auto,
PB. PS. AM-FM, dual
tanks, 8,600 GVW, new
radials, 1 owner, excellent
condition, $9,800
717-733-2873
'B9 Dodge pickup, Cum-
mins turbo diesel, trailer
package, 26700 original
miles, looks and runs like
new Asking $12,950 080
215-670-0444
215-777-2105
'B9 Ford F 350 crew cab,
460 EFI. auto, PB. PS, AM-
FM, dual tanks, 9,000
GVW, dark blue, new
radials, excellent condition
717-733-2873

GMC IL 3500, crew
cab, 350- FI, auto, PB, PS,
air, AM-FM, dual tanks
9,000 GVW, 24,000 miles,
local 1 owner, red & white,
excellent condition,
$13,900 717-733-2873
'9l Ford FISO XLT Lariat
pickup, 300 EFI, 5 spd ,
PS, PB, air, AM-FM, dual
tanks, 31,000 miles, char-
coal w/balance of factory
warranty, excellent condi-
tion, $9,950 717-733-2873
FOR SALE 89 Ford Ran-
ger, 4x4 Supercab, XLT,
5-speed, air, bedlmer,
56,000 miles, $7900 negot-
iable 717/729-8524
Ford F350 1968 dump
truck, good working condi-
tion 717-776-4737
Fruehauf flat trailers, 1-45',
$3750; 1-48' $4750, 20-
spoke wheels Felton, DE
302-284-8774
IH 1890 Rollback. 30,000
GVW, 21‘ Swartz Body, Ex-
cellent Condition $5,400
Bucks County, PA
215-297-8354

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 24. 1993-C35
155-5 Ford Ranger 4x4, ~ |9 '

k
9 “"2° motor '2 3L, turbo diesel, excel- /

lent condition, $6250 After bul *’ [ ea.rs ,act°ry rebu,lt ’
™ , ..Vribj,new bed, paint, just m-

497
fl
i

weekdays spected, 72,000 GVW,703-869-4271 $24,500 717/426-4421
1988 Ford F350 diesel,
crew cab, duelly, ATS
turbo, 2-speed, 250hp, re-
newed bumper to bumperi
Serious inquiries only,
please 215/445-6723
1989 F350 4x4, dual

wheels, cab, chassis, 460,
5-speed overdrive manual,
air, AM/FM, 2 tanks,
72,000 miles, one owner,
excellent condition, 1988
Eby aluminum sth wheel
livestock trailer, 8x24 w/4'
nose height w/rarap, vac-
uum hyd. brakes, excellent
condition Will sell 1 or
both Carlisle, after 6pm,
(717)243-0798

1989 Ford F250 4x4 XLT
Lariat 460, 5-speed,
loaded, ranch topper, new
tires, 100K, sharp, $7900
410/357-5820
1990Chevy G2O sport van,
5 passenger, 305 auto, PS,
PB, air, cruise, tilt, privacy
glass, new radials, char-
coal, $10,500
717-733-2873

1990Eby Livestock Trailer,
7VS'XIB' Gooseneck,
Stainless Front, Interior
Lights, Like New $B5OO
717-792-9268
(2) 40'. (1)44' flat bed trail-
ers, $l5OO/ea 080 Call
Jerry 717-463-3701

1980 Chevy CBO tandem
axle spreader truck Has
new target motor 427, new
bed chain, stainless steel
16' body. This truck is per-

fect for lime, chicken man-
ure, sawdust, etc $6500
080 Call Terry
717-463-3701

(2) truck caps, 1 long bed,
1 short bed Call for details
717-527-2872

1980 GMC 8000 Dump
Truck, 3208 CAT, 5Sp . 10'
Body, Runs Good, Low
Miles, 27,500 GVW
$4900 Bucks County, PA
215-297-8354
1980 Paystar 5000 tn-axle
dump, 350 Detroit engine,
19' aluminum body,

$14,000 080 Call Jerry
717-463-3701
1981 Ford 800, 429 gas,
32,000 GVW, 5+2, air
brakes. PS, 1979 Ford
800, 429 gas, 32,000
GVW, 5+2, PS, air brakes
301-877-9889

(3) 40' storage containers,
$B5O/ea, all steel We can
deliver KISCO SALVAGE,
RT 209, Tremont, PA
17981 717-695-3332

1981 R Model Mack. 300
maxidyne engine, 5 speed
trans, good condition,
$1 0,800 080
717-738-2021
1985 Dodge Ram Charger
4X4, AC, PTO GENERA-
TOR, VB, 77,000 Miles,
Nice, $4OOO, 1975 Dodge/
International 14' Stake
Body, Gas, 20,000 GVW,
75,000 Miles, $l9OO
717-652-8676
1986 F6OO 14' dump bed
w/grain sides, 22,000
miles, $14,000 080
301-854-3560
4 2Viton GMC Army
trucks. 1951-1953, $2500
takes all 304/269-3865


